THREE MARK FIASCO

Pursuit Race

1925

Southwestern Yacht Club
San Diego, California

Saturday, July 19, 2025

2025

Sailing Instructions
Amendment #2
Starting Times

Open Spin Classes

SWYC Three Mark Fiasco COURSE 1 9.9 nm
7/19/25 Classes A, B, C, D only
Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name Class/Fleet ORC I/O
12:00:00 37867 Rich Chambers Bonair Open Spin D 641.3
12:06:21 97661 Marc Northover A Wisp of Wind Open Spin D 602.8
12:09:07 32636 Joe Saad Fiasco III Open Spin D 586.1
12:17:26 87962 Pierr-Marie Quincy Astra Open Spin C 535.7
12:18:27 42733 Christopher Maleficent Open SpinC  529.5
Bennett
12:20:03 43513 Keith Ericson B'Quest Open Spin C 519.8
12:21:09 118 Gerry OMalley Thunderstruck3 Open Spin B 513.1
12:21:09 83 neil senturia leverage Open Spin B 513.1
12:25:54 46307 Brad Alberts El Suefio Open Spin A 484.3
12:28:15 51555 Larry VanderPloeg Idler Open Spin A 470.1

12:31:03 66960 Alec Obershmid Argggh Open Spin A 453.1



SWYC Three Mark Fiasco COURSE 2
7/19/25

Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name
12:00:00 37867 Rich Chambers Bonair
12:06:48 97661 Marc Northover A Wisp of Wind
12:09:45 32636 Joe Saad Fiasco III
12:18:40 87962 Pierr-Marie Quincy Astra
12:19:45 42733 Christopher Bennett Maleficent
12:21:28 43513 Keith Ericson B'Quest
12:22:39 118  Gerry OMalley Thunderstruck3
12:22:39 83 neil senturia leverage
12:27:44 46307 Brad Alberts El Suefo
12:30:15 51555 Larry VanderPloeg Idler
12:33:15 66960 Alec Obershmid Argggh
SWYC Three Mark Fiasco COURSE 3
7/19/24

Start Sail# Skipper Boat Name
12:00:00 37867 Rich Chambers Bonair
12:07:42 97661 Marc Northover A Wisp of Wind
12:11:03 32636 Joe Saad Fiasco III
12:21:08 87962 Pierr-Marie Quincy Astra
12:22:22 42733 Christopher Bennett Maleficent
12:24:18 43513 Keith Ericson B'Quest
12:25:39 118 Gerry OMalley Thunderstruck3
12:25:39 83 neil senturia leverage
12:31:24 46307 Brad Alberts El Suefio
12:34:15 51555 Larry VanderPloeg Idler
12:37:39 66960 Alec Obershmid Argggh

10.6 nm

Classes A, B, C, D only

Class/Fleet
Open Spin D
Open Spin D
Open Spin D
Open Spin C
Open Spin C
Open Spin C
Open Spin B
Open Spin B
Open Spin A
Open Spin A
Open Spin A

ORC I/O
641.3
602.8
586.1
535.7
529.5
519.8
513.1
513.1
484.3
470.1
453.1

12 nm

Classes A, B, C, D only

Class/Fleet
Open Spin D
Open Spin D
Open Spin D
Open Spin C
Open Spin C
Open Spin C
Open Spin B
Open Spin B
Open Spin A
Open Spin A
Open Spin A

ORC I/O
641.3
602.8
586.1
535.7
529.5
519.8
513.1
513.1
484.3
470.1
453.1



